

SONIC opens first San Jacinto, California Drive-In

San Jacinto, Calif. (Dec. 21, 2020) – A new energy-saving <u>SONIC® Drive-In</u> opens in San Jacinto, California today, bringing SONIC's craveable flavor combinations and renowned customer service experience to the San Jacinto community. Featuring 14 drive-in stalls and solar paneling to conserve energy, the family-friendly and environmentally friendly SONIC is conveniently located at 1810 South San Jacinto Ave.

The San Jacinto Drive-In is operated by SONIC franchise group Coast to Coast Commercial, LLC, which also operates 10 other drive-ins in the area and is owned by Southern California natives Richard Wesselink, Devon Wesselink and Clinton Wesselink.

"A beautiful and growing community with many SONIC fans, San Jacinto makes the perfect home for a new SONIC," said Richard Wesselink. "We look forward to serving the community with SONIC's award-winning menu and exceptional customer service."

The new drive-in is open Sunday through Thursday from 9 a.m. to 1 a.m. and Friday through Saturday from 9 a.m. to 2 a.m. Guests can order <u>online</u> or through the <u>SONIC App</u> for contactless ordering and payment.* Those interested in joining the San Jacinto Drive-In team are encouraged to apply online at <u>careers.sonicdrivein.com</u>.

The San Jacinto community is welcome to stop by and enjoy one of SONIC's hundreds of thousands of drink combinations including Limeades, Frozen Drinks, Lemonades and Iced Teas.

About SONIC® Drive-In

SONIC, founded in 1953, is the largest drive-in restaurant brand in the United States with more than 3,500 restaurants in 46 states. Served by SONIC's iconic Carhops, the drive-in's expansive, award-winning menu offers unique, breakfast, lunch, dinner, snack and drink options for the whole family. SONIC is part of the Inspire Brands family of restaurants. For more information, visit SONICDriveIn.com and InspireBrands.com.

Media Contact:

Ale Iraheta 512-542-2802 Ale.Iraheta@bcw-global.com



^{**}Mobile ordering available only at select locations; hours may vary.